
Year: 2013
Make: Cadillac
Model: CTS Sedan 4dr Sdn 3.6L Performance RWD
VIN: 1G6DJ5E30D0150682

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC FOR RWD
Exterior: Black Diamond Tricoat (GLK)
Interior: Ebony/Ebony

SAFETY
· Tire Pressure Monitor System
· Door locks, rear child security
· Child seat restraint system
· Safety belts, 3-point, driver and right-
front passenger
· Rearview backup camera
· OnStar Turn-by-Turn Navigation
· Stolen Vehicle Assistance
· Automatic Crash Response
· OnStar, 1-year of Directions and
Connections plan includes, Automatic
Crash Response, Emergency Services,
Crisis Assist, First Assist, Injury Severity
Predictor, Stolen Vehicle Assistance,
Stolen Vehicle Slowdown, Remote
Ignition Block, Remote Door Unlock,
Roadside Assistance, Remote Horn and
Lights, Turn-by-Turn Navigation with
OnStar eNav, Destination Download ,
OnStar Vehicle Diagnostics, Hands Free
Calling and available OnStar RemoteLink
mobile app.
· Air bags, dual-stage frontal driver, dual-
depth frontal passenger with passenger
sensing system, driver and right-front
passenger side impact and front and
rear outboard head curtain
· Daytime Running Lamps
· StabiliTrak, electronic stability control
system
· Traction control, all-speed, brake and
engine controlled

INTERIOR
· Cargo convenience net, trunk
· Lighting accent, LED spotlight with
lighting pipes
· Visors, driver and front passenger
illuminated vanity mirrors
· Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming
with OnStar controls
· Defogger, rear-window electric with
front and side window outlets for the
driver and right-front passenger
· Climate control, dual-zone automatic
with individual climate settings for
driver and right-front passenger
· Theft-deterrent system
· Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-
Key III
· Trunk release, power
· Cruise control, electronic with set and
resume speed
· Universal Home Remote includes
garage door opener, 3-channel
programmable
· Remote vehicle start
· Remote Keyless Entry
· Door locks, power programmable
· Windows, power with front and rear
Express-Down, front Express-Up and rear
passenger lockout
· Fuel gauge, analog
· Instrumentation, analog with
speedometer, tachometer, fuel gauge,
oil pressure gauge, engine water
temperature gauge and Driver
Information Center
· Steering wheel controls, mounted
controls audio and cruise and Bluetooth
· Steering wheel, leather-wrapped rim
· Steering column, manual rake wheel
and telescopic

· Floor mats, carpeted front and rear
· Console, floor with floor shifter, integral
armrest, storage compartment and cup
holders
· Armrest, rear center with dual cup
holders
· Armrest, front center
· Seat, rear pass-through, center armrest
· Seat adjusters, 2-way power driver and
front passenger lumbar control
· Head restraints, active front
· Seat adjuster, passenger 8-way power
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger
· Leather seating surfaces
· Seats, front bucket includes 8-way power
driver seat adjuster and articulating head
restraints

ENTERTAINMENT
· Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone
connectivity to vehicle audio system
· Antenna, integral front and rear
· SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on
nearly all 2013 GM models.
· Audio system, AM/FM stereo with single-
slot CD/DVD player , MP3 playback and
Bose Surround Sound 10-speaker system
with AudioPilot noise compensation,
auxiliary input jack, Radio Data system ,
40GB Hard Drive Device and USB with
audio connectivity

EXTERIOR
· Wipers, Rainsense
· Wipers, front intermittent with washers
· Glass, Solar-Ray light-tinted
· Mirrors, outside heated power-
adjustable, body-color, manual-folding
· Fog lamps, integrated in front fascia
· Headlamps, high intensity discharge
with Adaptive Forward Lighting System
and flash-to-pass.
· Sunroof, delete
· Tires, P235/50R18 V-rated all-season,
blackwall
· Wheels, 18" x 8.5" aluminum with
premium multi-coat painted finish

MECHANICAL
· Exhaust, stainless steel, dual
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Steering, power, rack-and-pinion
· Suspension, Sport
· Battery, maintenance-free with rundown
protection
· Drivetrain, rear-wheel drive

PACKAGE
· Underhood Appearance Package includes
underhood acoustic insulation
· Performance Package, 18" All-Season
Tire includes HID headlamps, fog lamps,
18" x 8.5" aluminum wheels with
premium multi-coat painted finish,
P235/50R18 V-rated all-season blackwall
tires, and sport suspension
· Memory Package recalls 2 driver
"presets" for power driver seat, outside
mirrors and driver personalization
· Luxury Level One Package includes theft-
deterrent alarm system, Rearview Backup
Camera, accent lighting and Rainsense
wipers

CITY MPG

18
HIGHWAY MPG

27
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $43,340.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NE1] Emissions $0
[1SF] Performance Preferred Equipment
Group

$0

[RT9] Wheels, 19" X 8.5" (48.3 CM X 21.6
CM) Polished Aluminum

included

[Q2B] Tires, P245/45 R19 All Season
Blackwall

included

[PYZ] Wheel, Compact Spare $350
[GLK] Black Diamond Tricoat $995
[AFC] Ebony/Ebony, Leather Seating
Surfaces

$0

[FE5] 19" (48.3 CM) All Season Tire
Package

$850

[ZFK] Tire, Compact Spare $0
[C3U] Sunroof, Power Ultraview Double
Sized, Tilt Sliding

$1,150

[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $15
[KB7] Steering Wheel Mounted Paddle
Shift Controls

included

Original Shipping Charge $895
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $47,595.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Showcase
Automotive

showcase-automotive.com

Get more information on your
smartphone:


	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	Get more information on your smartphone:
	MECHANICAL
	PACKAGE
	Showcase Automotive


